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BATTERY TERMINALS
CONNECTORS

COPPER LUG--HEAVY WALL

ITEM GAUGE SIZE
4801H 1 1/2
4802H 2 1/2
4802F 2 3/8
4804F 4 3/8
4806F 6 3/8
4808F 8 3/8

COPPER LUG--TIN PLATED

ITEM GAUGE SIZE
5954H 1 1/2
5953H 2 1/2
5951H 6 1/2
5950H 8 1/2
5955H 1/0 1/2
5956H 2/0 1/2
5957H 3/0 1/2
5958H 4/0 1/2
5951D 6 1/4
5950D 8 1/4
5954F 1 3/8
5953F 2 3/8
5952F 4 3/8
5955F 1/0 3/8
5957F 3/0 3/8
5951E 6 5/16
5951C 6 #10

STUD FLAG

ITEM GAUGE
4510 1/0
4530 3/0

QUICK CONNECTORS
FLAG-NEGATIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4301N 1
4302N 2
4310N 1/0
4320N 2/0
4340N 4/0

FLAG-POSITIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4301P 1
4302P 2
4310P 1/0
4330P 3/0
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LEFT ELBOW-NEGATIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4210N 1/0
4220N 2/0
4230N 3/0
4240N 4/0

LEFT ELBOW-POSITIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4210P 1/0
4220P 2/0
4230P 3/0
4240P 4/0

RIGHT ELBOW-NEGATIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4110N 1/0
4120N 2/0
4130N 3/0
4140N 4/0

RIGHT ELBOW-POSITIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4120P 2/0
4130P 3/0
4140P 4/0

STRAIGHT-NEGATIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4001N 1
4004N 4
4006N 6
4008N 8
4010N 1/0
4030N 3/0
4040N 4/0

STRAIGHT-POSITIVE

ITEM GAUGE
4006P 6
4008P 8
4010P 1/0
4030P 3/0
4040P 4/0
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WIRE TERMINALS
BULLET

ITEM TYPE SIZE COLOR
ST140 FEMALE 0.157 BLUE  (16-14)
ST141 FEMALE 0.157 RED (22-18)
ST145 MALE 0.157 BLUE  (16-14)
ST146 MALE 0.157 RED (22-18)

BUTT CONNECTOR
HEAT SHRINK

ITEM COLOR
HT25 BLUE  (16-14)
HT20 RED   (22-18)
HT30 YELLOW  (12-10)

NYLON

ITEM COLOR
BC15 BLUE  (16-14)
BC20 RED   (22-18)
BC25 YELLOW  (12-10)

VINYL

ITEM COLOR
BC1 BLUE  (16-14)
BC5 RED   (22-18)
BC10 YELLOW  (12-10)

QUICK DISCONNECT
NYLON-FULLY INSULATED- FEMALE

ITEM COLOR
ST100 BLUE  (16-14)
ST155 RED   (22-18)
ST165 YELLOW  (12-10)

NYLON-FULLY INSULATED- MALE

ITEM COLOR
ST105 BLUE  (16-14)
ST160 RED   (22-18)
ST170 YELLOW  (12-10)
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VINYL-INSULATED- FEMALE

ITEM COLOR
ST125 BLUE  (16-14)
ST110 RED   (22-18)
ST130 YELLOW  (12-10)

VINYL-INSULATED-MALE

ITEM COLOR
ST120 BLUE  (16-14)
ST115 RED   (22-18)
ST135 YELLOW  (12-10)

RING
VINYL-INSULATED

ITEM SIZE COLOR
STB38 3/8 BLUE  (16-14)
STB14 1/4 BLUE  (16-14)
STB56 5/16 BLUE  (16-14)
STB10 #10 BLUE  (16-14)
STB6 #6 BLUE  (16-14)
STB8 #8 BLUE  (16-14)
STR14 1/4 RED   (22-18)
STR38 3/8 RED   (22-18)
STR56 5/16 RED   (22-18)
STR10 #10 RED   (22-18)
STR6 #6 RED   (22-18)
STR8 #8 RED   (22-18)
STY14 1/4 YELLOW  (12-10)
STY38 3/8 YELLOW  (12-10)
STY56 5/16 YELLOW  (12-10)
STY10 #10 YELLOW  (12-10)
STY6 #6 YELLOW  (12-10)

SPADE
VINYL-INSULATED

ITEM SIZE COLOR
STBS10 #10 BLUE  (16-14)
STBS6 #6 BLUE  (16-14)
STBS8 #8 BLUE  (16-14)
STRS10 #10 RED   (22-18)
STRS6 #6 RED   (22-18)
STRS8 #8 RED   (22-18)
STYS14 1/4 YELLOW  (12-10)
STYS10 #10 YELLOW  (12-10)
STYS6 #6 YELLOW  (12-10)
STYS8 #8 YELLOW  (12-10)
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IN-LINE T-TAPS
IN-LINE T-TAPS

ITEM COLOR
FTTB BLUE (18-14)
FTTR RED (22-16)
FTTY YELLOW (12-10)

ITEM COLOR
EL1 BLUE  (16-14)
EL5 RED   (22-18)
EL10 YELLOW (12-10)
EL15 WHITE (18-14) open port

SELF-STRIPPING PIGTAIL

ITEM COLOR
WSSP (22-14)

CABLE & WIRE
BATTERY & WELDING

BATTERY

ITEM GAUGE COLOR
8001B 1 BLACK
8002B 2 BLACK
8004B 4 BLACK
8006B 6 BLACK
8010B 1/0 BLACK
8020B 2/0 BLACK
8030B 3/0 BLACK
8040B 4/0 BLACK
8001R 1 RED
8002R 2 RED
8004R 4 RED
8006R 6 RED
8010R 1/0 RED
8020R 2/0 RED
8030R 3/0 RED
8040R 4/0 RED

WELDING

ITEM GAUGE COLOR
8201B 1 BLACK
8204B 4 BLACK
8206B 6 BLACK
8210B 1/0 BLACK
8220B 2/0 BLACK
8230B 3/0 BLACK
8240B 4/0 BLACK
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PRIMARY WIRE
10 GAUGE

ITEM COLOR
110-4BK BLACK
110-4RE RED
110-4WH WHITE
110-4YE YELLOW

12 GAUGE
ITEM COLOR
112-4BK BLACK
112-4BL BLUE
112-4BR BROWN
112-4R RED
112-4WH WHITE
112-4YE YELLOW

14 GAUGE
ITEM COLOR
114-4BK BLACK
114-4BL BLUE
114-4BR BROWN
114-4GR GREEN
114-4OR ORANGE
114-4RD RED
114-4WH WHITE
114-4YE YELLOW

16 GAUGE
ITEM COLOR
116-4BK BLACK
116-4BL BLUE
116-4GR GREEN
116-4RD RED
116-4WH WHITE
116-4YE YELLOW

18 GAUGE
ITEM COLOR
118-4BK BLACK
118-4BR BROWN
118-4RD RED
118-4WH WHITE

WIRE LOOM

ITEM
LOOM-1/4
LOOM-3/8
LOOM-1/2

HEAT SHRINK TUBING
DUAL WALL

2 FOOT PIECES BLACK

ITEM SIZE COLOR
STPOD18-2-50 1/8 (20-16)
STPOD316-2-50 3/16 (16-14)
STPOD14-2-50 1/4 (12-10)
STPOD38-2-50 3/8 (8-6)
STPOD12-2-50 1/2 (4-2)
STPOD34-2-50 3/4 (1-2/0)
STPOD1-2-50 1 (2/0-3/0)
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2 FOOT PIECES RED

ITEM SIZE COLOR
STPOD18-2-10 1/8 (20-16)
STPOD316-2-10 3/16 (16-14)
STPOD14-2-10 1/4 (12-10)
STPOD38-2-10 3/8 (8-6)
STPOD12-2-10 1/2 (4-2)
STPOD34-2-10 3/4 (1-2/0)
STPOD1-2-10 1 (2/0-3/0)

PACKAGED

ITEM SIZE COLOR
STPOD18-S 1/8 4 EA RED & BLACK

(22-16)
STPOD316-S 3/16 4 EA RED & BLACK

(16-14)
STPOD14-S 1/4 3 EA RED & BLACK

(12-10)
STPOD38-S 3/8 2 EA RED & BLACK

(8-6)
STPOD12-S 1/2 2 EA RED & BLACK

(4-2)
STPOD34-S 3/4 1 EA RED & BLACK

(1-2/0)
STPOD1-S 1 1 EA RED & BLACK

(2/0-3/0)

SINGLE WALL
BLACK-PIECES

ITEM SIZE DESC
STP18PC 1/8 3/4"
STP316PC 3/16 3/4"
STP14PC 1/4 3/4"
STP38PC 3/8 3/4"
STP12PC 1/2 2"
STP34PC 3/4 2"
STP1PC 1 2"

BLACK-SPOOLS 100FT

ITEM SIZE
STP18A 1/8
STP316A 3/16
STP14A 1/4
STP38A 3/8
STP12A 1/2
STP34A 3/4
STP1A 1
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BLACK-SPOOLS 25FT

ITEM SIZE
STP18B 1/8
STP316B 3/16
STP14B 1/4
STP38B 3/8
STP12B 1/2
STP34B 3/4
STP1B 1

FUSES
GLASS

ITEM
AGC10
AGC15
AGC20
AGC25

MAXI

ITEM
MAX20
MAX30
MAX40
MAX50

MINI

ITEM
MIN003
MIN004
MIN005
MIN075
MIN010
MIN015
MIN020
MIN025
MIN030
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ATO

ITEM
ATO-004
ATO-005
ATO-075
ATO-010
ATO-015
ATO-020
ATO-025
ATO-030
ATO-040

BULBS
HALOGENS

ITEM
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007

MINI

ITEM
24
24A
37
53
57
67
89
97
168
194
194A
916
921
1003
1141
1156
1156A
1157
1157A
1816
1893
1895
2057
2057A
2357
2357A
3057
3057A
3156
3157
3157A
3357
3457
3497
3652
7440
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ROUGH SERVICE

ITEM
RS75
RS100

TOOLS 
BENCH STYLE LUG CRIMPER

ITEM TYPE
BSLC 8GA-4/0

HANDHELD LUG CRIMPER

ITEM TYPE
HHLC 6GA-4/0

WIRE TERMINAL PLIERS

ITEM
TP400

CABLE TIES
BLACK

ITEM DESC
BL4 18LB
BL6 40LB
BL8 50LB
BL11 50LB
BL14 50LB
BL14W 120LB
BL17W 175LB
BL24W 175LB
BL36W 175LB
BL48W 175LB

COLORS

ITEM COLOR
BU6 BLUE
GR6 GREEN
OR6 ORANGE
PU6 PURPLE
RE6 RED
YE6 YELLOW
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KITS & ASSORTMENTS

ITEM
CT-6
DISPLAY-CABLE-TIE

ITEM TYPE
ATCF-40 ATC Standard
ATCFM-40 ATC Mini

ITEM
STKPOD-24
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